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Women / 10 / SR A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rechelle Dennis1112
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.400 9.400 9.5509.225 37.575
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Jillian Winstanley1010
MA - Gym & More

9.550 9.500 8.7509.325 37.125
1 1 1 11 2 

2 

Kelly Martin1047
CT-NEGX

9.475 9.050 8.9008.275 35.700
2 3 12 7T 3 

3 

Aysia Sharif1049
CT-NEGX

8.400 8.750 9.2509.050 35.450
14 5 4 3 4 

4 

Julia Sebben1048
CT-NextDimension

9.100 8.175 8.8509.025 35.150
7T 9 5 9 5 

5 

Megan Finck1079
NY Apex

9.200 8.850 8.3758.625 35.050
4T 4 8 12 6 

6 

Fanny Migliore1073
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.100 7.650 9.3008.975 35.025
7T 13 6 2 7 

7 

Olivia Neistat1050
CT-NEGX

9.200 8.650 8.8258.325 35.000
4T 6 11 10 8 

8 

Megan Middlemiss1068
NH - Nashua

9.125 7.750 9.1508.675 34.700
6 12 7 4 9 

9 

Alexis Frankowski1078
NY Niagara

8.850 8.300 9.0258.475 34.650
9 7 9T 6 10 

10 

Ashlyn Napolitano1064
NH - Gym Village

8.675 7.600 8.9009.100 34.275
12 14 3 7T 11 

11 

Taylor Riley1075
NY Blaze Gymnastics

8.550 8.275 8.2008.475 33.500
13 8 9T 14 12 

12 

Bailey Gildemeyer1072
NY GC2

8.700 7.950 9.0507.650 33.350
11 11 14 5 13 

13 

Alyssa Kelly1098
NY GMGC Rocky Point

8.800 8.125 8.2508.050 33.225
10 10 13 13 14 

14 
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Women / 10 / SR B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oni Timothy1115
NY RGA

9.700 8.475 9.5509.500 37.225
1 11 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Merkuryev1037
MA - Brestyans

9.425 9.175 9.2008.825 36.625
3 4 4 6 2 

2 

Alexa Phillip1090
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.975 9.550 9.3258.625 36.475
9T 1 6 2 3 

3 

Amanda Fillard1100
NY New Image

9.475 9.400 9.1258.350 36.350
2 2 11 8 4 

4 

Amber Hill1062
CT-AllStars

9.025 9.000 9.0758.550 35.650
8 5 7 10 5 

5 

Fiona Callahan1019
MA - Elite

9.275 8.925 9.1008.150 35.450
4 6 13 9 6 

6 

Lacey Rubin1092
NY New Image

8.850 8.100 9.2259.075 35.250
13 14 2 5 7 

7 

Erin Mccane1122
NY WCGA

9.125 8.350 9.3008.400 35.175
5 12 9 3 8 

8 

Molly Travaglino1046
CT-NEGX

9.050 8.800 9.0508.225 35.125
6T 9 12 11 9 

9 

Jessie Westergard1006
MA - NESA

8.875 9.200 9.2757.750 35.100
12 3 15 4 10 

10 

Meghan Chan1096
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.825 8.200 9.1508.875 35.050
14 13 3 7 11 

11 

Jordan Lavoie1035
MA - Brestyans

9.050 8.575 8.9508.100 34.675
6T 10 14 12 12 

12 

Lindsey Panza1080
NY New Image

8.700 8.850 8.3008.375 34.225
15 7 10 14T 13 

13 

Caylee Ford1137
NY Orchard Park Gyms

8.925 7.525 8.8758.750 34.075
11 16 5 13 14 

14 

Tatiana Winkelman1007
MA - MGC-Waltham

8.975 7.425 8.3008.475 33.175
9T 17 8 14T 15 

15 

Makenzie Kerouac1067
NH - Gym Village

0.000 8.825 0.0000.000 8.825
16T 8 16T 16T 16 

16 

Shaila Segal - UB1134
CT-Dearys

0.000 7.700 0.0000.000 7.700
16T 15 16T 16T 17 

17 
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Women / 10 / SR C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paris Ryder1113
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.550 9.425 9.4009.550 37.925
5T 4T 2 6 1 

1 

Lianne Josbacher1124
MA - GLC

9.650 9.500 9.4259.275 37.850
3T 1 5 4T 2T

2T

Meghan Pflieger1114
NY Valley Gymnastics

9.450 9.300 9.4759.625 37.850
8T 6 1 3 2T

2T

Talia Chiarelli1045
MA - Brestyans

9.650 9.425 9.6509.075 37.800
3T 4T 10 1 4 

4 

April Baker1034
MA - Brestyans

9.675 9.250 9.3509.000 37.275
1T 7 12 7 5 

5 

Olivia O'connor1109
NY New Image

9.200 9.450 9.4259.175 37.250
11T 2T 8T 4T 6 

6 

Samantha Nelson1015
MA - Ace

9.550 9.450 8.7259.500 37.225
5T 2T 3 18 7 

7 

Alexandra Yacalis1102
NY STGA

9.675 8.975 9.5009.050 37.200
1T 10 11 2 8 

8 

Meghan Quinn1083
NY STGA

9.450 8.400 9.2009.325 36.375
8T 15T 4 9T 9 

9 

Marissa DeAngelo1057
CT-GymRev

9.150 8.500 9.2009.200 36.050
13 13T 6T 9T 10 

10 

Brianna Quinn1126
NY New Image

9.275 9.050 9.1258.550 36.000
10 8 17 12T 11 

11 

Erin Malone1060
CT-CGA

9.475 8.925 8.6008.850 35.850
7 11 14T 19 12 

12 

Hope Tralli1088
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

9.075 8.400 9.0259.175 35.675
15 15T 8T 15 13 

13 

Amanda Scanlon1033
MA - Daggett's

9.200 8.850 9.2258.300 35.575
11T 12 19 8 14 

14 

Courtney Vonbraunsberg1125
NY New Image

8.775 9.000 8.8508.850 35.475
18 9 14T 16 15 

15 

Kailey Morrissey1097
NY WCGA

8.900 8.500 9.1008.900 35.400
17 13T 13 14 16 

16 

Alexandra Hartke1093
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

9.125 7.600 9.2009.200 35.125
14 19 6T 9T 17 

17 

Nicole Schwerner1084
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.600 8.300 9.1258.725 34.750
19 17 16 12T 18 

18 

Kelly Tomasevich1131
CT-NEGX

8.550 7.500 8.7758.375 33.200
20 20 18 17 19 

19 

Christa Perry1016
MA - Exxcel

9.050 7.975 7.9508.050 33.025
16 18 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / 10 / SR D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolette Swoboda1107
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.625 9.375 9.3509.525 37.875
1T 2 1 6 1 

1 

Christina Postiglione1118
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.300 9.675 9.5009.000 37.475
5 1 5T 2 2 

2 

Alexandra Demoura1099
NY New Image

9.550 9.175 9.6008.925 37.250
4 4 8 1 3 

3 

Kimberly Stewart1027
MA - Cape Cod

9.575 9.075 9.4008.600 36.650
3 5 10 4 4 

4 

Caroline Fitzpatrick1056
CT-Arena

9.075 9.250 9.3009.000 36.625
7 3 5T 7 5 

5 

Emma Lasker1108
NY RGA

9.625 8.825 9.4508.525 36.425
1T 6 11 3 6 

6 

Olivia Privitera1018
MA - Elite

8.800 8.775 9.3759.000 35.950
11 7 5T 5 7 

7 

Destiny Smith1061
CT-GymRev

9.175 8.100 9.2509.175 35.700
6 11 2 8 8 

8 

Casey Sullivan1101
NY RGA

8.950 8.350 9.1759.125 35.600
8 9 3 10 9 

9 

Emily DeCesare1000
MA - NESA

8.850 7.925 9.1259.050 34.950
10 12 4 11 10 

10 

Samantha Kaplan1011
MA - Arnold's

8.750 8.400 8.6258.725 34.500
12T 8 9 15 11 

11 

Jill Daddario1071
NY Niagara

8.900 7.850 9.0008.350 34.100
9 13 12 12 12 

12 

Mary Poppe1082
NY Chelsea Piers

8.725 7.825 8.9258.300 33.775
14 14 13 13 13 

13 

Ellen Seidel1065
NH - Gym Village

8.750 8.150 8.8507.475 33.225
12T 10 16 14 14 

14 

Kelsey Jewell1077
NY WCGA

8.450 7.375 9.2007.675 32.700
15 15 15 9 15 

15 

Darby Germain1074
NY Kennett Goshen

0.000 0.000 7.8257.700 15.525
16 16 14 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Massachusetts USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Region VI Championships
Meet Results
Apr 12-14, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/12/2013 12:47:18 PM

Women / 10 / JR A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alisa Sheremeta1091
NY Sports Fitness Fu

8.600 9.275 9.1759.250 36.300
9T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Catherina Karpova1002
MA - NESA

8.600 9.150 9.3509.050 36.150
9T 2 4T 1T 2 

2 

Nicole Biondi1025
MA - 10.0

9.275 8.600 9.0509.050 35.975
1 3T 4T 5T 3 

3 

Kendra Combs1055
CT-AllStars

9.125 7.875 9.3509.150 35.500
3 8 3 1T 4 

4 

Kayla Baddeley1003
MA - NESA

8.850 8.400 8.4759.300 35.025
6T 6 1 9 5 

5 

Brianna Laggis1054
CT-Vasi's

8.875 8.600 9.2007.850 34.525
5 3T 9 3 6 

6 

Olivia Sinrich1041
MA - Brestyans

8.850 8.375 9.0508.225 34.500
6T 7 8 5T 7 

7 

Alissa Bonsall1051
CT-NEGX

9.200 7.775 8.8758.600 34.450
2 9 6 8 8 

8 

Kylie Gorgenyi1012
MA - Ace

8.675 8.600 9.0007.750 34.025
8 3T 10 7 9 

9 

Grace Logan1052
CT-Dearys

9.000 7.200 7.5008.375 32.075
4 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / JR B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khazia Hislop1043
MA - Brestyans

9.525 9.000 9.5259.375 37.425
2 3 2 2 1 

1 

Lindsay Dwyer1111
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.150 9.275 9.5009.275 37.200
6 1 3T 3 2 

2 

Annie Christman1063
NH - Atlantic

9.250 8.875 9.2259.050 36.400
4 6 6 8T 3 

3 

Lily Dean1042
MA - Brestyans

9.050 9.150 9.4008.725 36.325
9T 2 14 6 4 

4 

Emily Szembrot1085
NY RGA

8.550 8.900 9.4259.400 36.275
20T 5 1 4T 5 

5 

Courtney Cowles1130
CT-NEGX

9.000 8.925 9.0759.125 36.125
13T 4 5 12T 6 

6 

Amy Shen1008
MA - MGC-Waltham

9.025 8.350 9.0759.275 35.725
11T 10 3T 12T 7 

7 

Emma Winer1013
MA - Ace

9.050 8.550 8.9509.000 35.550
9T 7 8T 16 8 

8 

Cydney Crasa1089
NY Exper-Tiess Gymna

9.425 8.050 9.4258.625 35.525
3 21 17 4T 9 

9 

Jordan Miranda1009
MA - Gym & More

8.750 8.400 9.2258.950 35.325
17T 9 10 8T 10 

10 

Charlotte Cooperman1022
MA - Elite

9.225 8.200 9.1508.700 35.275
5 17T 15 10 11 

11 

Ryan Stach1106
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

9.550 7.050 9.5509.025 35.175
1 23 7 1 12 

12 

Hannah Roderick1029
MA - Cape Cod

9.100 8.075 9.3008.475 34.950
7T 20 19 7 13T

13T

Sydney Malko1030
MA - GLC

8.800 8.275 9.1258.750 34.950
15T 14T 13 11 13T

13T

Riley Freehling1059
CT-CGA

8.800 8.325 8.8508.825 34.800
15T 11T 11 18T 15 

15 

Toni Savage1129
CT-NEGX

8.550 8.275 9.0508.800 34.675
20T 14T 12 15 16 

16 

Shannon St. Jean1058
CT-GymRev

8.550 8.300 8.6509.000 34.500
20T 13 8T 20 17 

17 

Payton Bellows1026
MA - Roots

9.000 8.325 8.9258.200 34.450
13T 11T 20 17 18 

18 

Nina Whittaker1032
MA - Wilkey's

9.100 8.150 9.0758.000 34.325
7T 19 21 12T 19 

19 

Taylor Worthington1133
RI - Aim High

8.750 8.475 8.4258.650 34.300
17T 8 16 22 20 

20 

Jacqueline Lowe1081
NY Farmingdale

8.625 8.200 8.8508.575 34.250
19 17T 18 18T 21 

21 

Hannah Phelan1004
MA - NESA

9.025 7.825 8.4506.950 32.250
11T 22 22 21 22 

22 

Kerry Luiso1021
MA - Elite

0.000 8.275 0.0000.000 8.275
23 14T 23 23 23 

23 
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Women / 10 / JR C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cailtyn Fillard1105
NY New Image

9.650 9.300 9.4759.150 37.575
1 3 3 1 1T

1T

Danielle Mulligan1110
NY New Image

9.375 9.350 9.4509.400 37.575
3 2 2 2 1T

1T

Nicole Rogalski1024
MA - 10.0

9.150 9.425 9.3259.625 37.525
9 1 1 3 3 

3 

Aya Mahgoub1040
MA - Brestyans

9.500 9.200 9.2258.225 36.150
2 4 14 6 4 

4 

Cortni Baker1036
MA - Brestyans

9.250 8.350 9.2508.825 35.675
5 10 6 5 5 

5 

Madison Killay1020
MA - Elite

9.075 8.800 9.2008.525 35.600
11 7 8T 7 6 

6 

Molly Dunn1014
MA - Ace

9.225 8.375 9.0508.650 35.300
6 9 7 9 7 

7 

Ally Ferber1116
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

8.500 9.150 9.0008.525 35.175
16 5 8T 10T 8 

8 

Sally Jenks1001
MA - NESA

9.350 8.950 9.2757.225 34.800
4 6 17 4 9 

9 

Bianca Costanzo1070
NY New Image

9.100 8.000 8.6758.925 34.700
10 15 5 13 10 

10 

Courtney Bondanza1086
NY Orchard Park Gyms

9.175 8.175 9.1757.800 34.325
8 13 15 8 11 

11 

Carly Teska1123
MA - 10.0

9.200 7.000 9.0009.050 34.250
7 16T 4 10T 12 

12 

Miranda Shaine1031
MA - Wilkey's

8.900 8.525 8.9507.750 34.125
13 8 16 12 13 

13 

Morgan Hagenbuch1128
NY STGA

8.875 8.125 8.3758.500 33.875
14 14 11 14 14 

14 

Madison Dwyer1119
NY GMGC Rocky Point

8.400 8.325 7.6008.275 32.600
17 11 13 16 15 

15 

Kayla Valluzzi1066
NH - Gym Village

8.950 7.000 8.0008.525 32.475
12 16T 8T 15 16 

16 

Candis Kowalik1139
RI - WDGA

8.625 8.250 0.0008.325 25.200
15 12 12 17 17 

17 
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Women / 10 / JR D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Hoffman1104
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

9.275 8.975 9.4259.500 37.175
4T 5 2 1T 1 

1 

Christiana Yacalis1127
NY STGA

9.625 8.950 9.4009.125 37.100
2 6 4 4T 2 

2 

Casey Lauter1095
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

8.875 9.200 9.4259.575 37.075
10 1T 1 1T 3 

3 

Alexandra Hyland1017
MA - Arnold's

9.575 9.200 9.4008.825 37.000
3 1T 9 4T 4 

4 

Sara Mermelstein1087
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.150 9.125 8.9009.350 36.525
7 4 3 12 5 

5 

Camille Drouin-allaire1094
NY GMGC Rocky Point

9.725 8.150 9.3759.075 36.325
1 12 5 6 6 

6 

Anna Weiskopf1103
NY WCGA

9.175 8.425 9.2258.900 35.725
6 10 7T 9 7 

7 

Alexandra Avendano1044
MA - Brestyans

9.275 8.850 9.3258.200 35.650
4T 7 13 7 8 

8 

Emily Nolton1038
MA - Brestyans

9.050 9.150 9.2757.775 35.250
8T 3 15 8 9 

9 

Christina Luniewicz1005
MA - NESA

8.700 8.675 9.0758.375 34.825
12T 8 11 10T 10 

10 

Gabrielle Saucedo1028
MA - Cape Cod

9.050 8.525 9.0758.000 34.650
8T 9 14 10T 11 

11 

Ashley Parchinski1076
NY Kennett Goshen

8.675 8.250 8.7258.900 34.550
14 11 7T 13 12 

12 

Nicole Swirbalus1039
MA - Brestyans

8.700 7.500 9.4258.525 34.150
12T 14 10 1T 13 

13 

Gina Tucker1069
NY Richmond Gymnasti

8.775 8.075 7.8008.275 32.925
11 13 12 14 14 

14 

Mariam Traore - BB1135
MA - Nashoba

0.000 0.000 0.0008.925 8.925
15 15 6 15 15 

15 
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Women / 9 / SR 1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Salamone9194
NY Nastics

8.800 8.900 9.3509.225 36.275
6 6 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Macgregor9074
CT-AllStars

8.750 9.400 9.0508.875 36.075
8 1T 6 5T 2 

2 

Autumn Snape9155
NY Phoenix Gymnastic

8.775 8.925 9.2259.025 35.950
7 5 4T 2 3 

3 

Kiera Haskin9210
NY WCGA

9.050 8.425 9.0509.025 35.550
3 11 4T 5T 4 

4 

Alanna Murphy9040
MA - Walker's

8.475 9.400 9.1258.425 35.425
12 1T 11 3* 5T

5T

Amanda Samuel9001
MA - Roots

9.150 9.225 9.1257.925 35.425
1 4 14 3* 5T

5T

Natalie Gurnett9178
NY RGA

8.975 9.275 8.4508.650 35.350
4 3 7T 13T 7 

7 

Alison Renaud9031
MA - Daggett's

9.100 8.675 8.8758.025 34.675
2 8 13 8 8 

8 

Tali Twomey9044
MA - Flip Flops

8.925 7.700 8.8509.075 34.550
5 13T 2 9T 9 

9 

Madeleine Chao9165
NY WCGA

8.550 8.625 8.4758.650 34.300
11 9 7T 12 10 

10 

Kyley Shultz9124
NY GMGC Rocky Point

8.700 8.375 8.4508.575 34.100
9 12 9 13T 11 

11 

Sarah Vignos9041
MA - Walker's

8.275 8.700 8.9007.850 33.725
14 7 15 7 12 

12 

Jackie Hult9098
NH - Off The Wall

7.900 8.525 8.7508.325 33.500
15 10 12 11 13 

13 

Ali Moraveck9072
CT-NextDimension

8.450 7.700 8.8508.475 33.475
13 13T 10 9T 14 

14 

Caitlyn Reverand9125
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.650 7.700 7.6259.050 33.025
10 13T 3 15 15 

15 
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Women / 9 / SR 2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalena Wang9020
MA - NESA

9.050 9.000 9.2509.350 36.650
4T 4 1 3T 1 

1 

Erin Carroll9105
NH - PHANTOM

9.550 8.950 9.2508.725 36.475
1 5 6 3T 2 

2 

Taylor Keough9109
NH - PHANTOM

9.100 9.200 9.4258.325 36.050
2T 1 9 1 3 

3 

Courtney Kamberalis9104
NH - PHANTOM

9.100 8.725 9.3008.775 35.900
2T 9 5 2 4 

4 

Susan Caitlyn Seavey9097
NH - Atlantic

9.025 8.825 8.5759.125 35.550
6 7 2 9 5 

5 

Jade Darrow9126
NY Phoenix Gymnastic

8.850 8.700 8.7259.075 35.350
9T 10 3 8 6 

6 

Kendra Bushart9173
NY WCGA

8.900 9.150 9.2507.950 35.250
7T 2T 11 3T 7 

7 

Taylor Colwell9149
NY Farmingdale

8.900 9.150 8.3758.550 34.975
7T 2T 8 11 8 

8 

Michele Amado9162
NY Excel

8.650 8.800 8.8508.625 34.925
11 8 7 7 9 

9 

Sarah Proulx9092
CT-NEGX

9.050 8.550 9.1258.100 34.825
4T 11 10 6 10 

10 

Stephanie Jennings9139
NY Mid Island

8.850 8.900 8.5507.025 33.325
9T 6 12 10 11 

11 

Rachel Shoemaker9130
NY Excel

8.425 6.450 8.1008.800 31.775
12 12 4 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / SR 3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayley Hartfiel9078
CT-Thames Valley

8.750 8.500 8.9509.075 35.275
3 4 1 2 1 

1 

Samantha Doscher9144
NY GMGC Rocky Point

8.950 9.400 8.2008.525 35.075
2 1 3 6 2 

2 

Alexa Wilson9028
MA - Brestyans

9.075 7.950 8.6258.825 34.475
1 6 2 4 3 

3 

Tiffany Coleman9068
CT-NewEra

8.700 8.375 9.0258.275 34.375
4 5 4 1 4 

4 

Jacqueline Palermo9086
CT-NEGX

8.425 8.800 8.5258.050 33.800
5 2 5 5 5 

5 

Karina Hunstein9112
NY New Image

8.275 8.650 8.6758.000 33.600
6 3 6 3 6 

6 
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Women / 9 / SR 4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Harrison9193
NY Excel

8.950 9.300 9.2009.250 36.700
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Thomara Powell-Brown9085
CT-NEGX

9.300 9.350 8.4508.525 35.625
1 1 3 11 2 

2 

Alexis DaFonseca9221
RI - Prestige

8.775 9.000 9.2258.400 35.400
8T 3 6 1 3 

3 

Leanne Castelli9135
NY Dynamic Dymnastic

9.025 8.750 8.9758.125 34.875
2 5 10 6 4 

4 

Jessica Clemens9146
NY GMGC- Centereach

8.850 8.225 9.1258.350 34.550
6T 6 8 3T 5T

5T

Emily Wilson9208
NY Sports Fitness Fu

8.775 8.850 8.4258.500 34.550
8T 4 4 12T 5T

5T

Kiana Cryan9095
NH - Atlantic

8.900 8.150 9.1258.325 34.500
5 8 9 3T 7 

7 

Kristen Onorato9065
CT-Arena

8.400 7.850 9.0008.900 34.150
11 12 2 5 8 

8 

Vittoria Notaro9116
NY Phoenix Gymnastic

8.850 8.000 8.8258.375 34.050
6T 9T 7 8T 9 

9 

Camila Hernandez9042
MA - Exxcel

8.725 8.200 8.9507.950 33.825
10 7 11 7 10 

10 

Eliana Fox9137
NY Valley Gymnastics

8.975 8.000 8.7507.900 33.625
3 9T 12 10 11 

11 

Nikita Limaye9114
NY Mr. Todd's Gymnas

0.000 7.875 8.8258.450 25.150
12T 11 5 8T 12 

12 

Olivia DeLuca - FX9232
MA - NESA

0.000 0.000 8.4250.000 8.425
12T 13 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / SR 5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mina Shernan9036
MA - Yellow Jackets

8.975 9.125 9.0259.150 36.275
4 2 1 7 1 

1 

Carolyn Nichols9019
MA - Absolute

9.175 8.450 9.2758.975 35.875
1 9T 3T 1 2 

2 

Amara Lutwack9055
MA - Exxcel

8.850 9.025 9.1258.800 35.800
6 4 5T 5 3 

3 

Gina Guarnieri9077
CT-Vasi's

9.075 8.475 9.2008.975 35.725
2 8 3T 3T 4 

4 

Maya Linh Ch...9140
NY NYC Elite

8.900 9.075 9.2008.325 35.500
5 3 11 3T 5 

5 

Lily Kamara ...9179
NY Stumpf's Gymnasti

9.025 8.325 9.2258.425 35.000
3 11 10 2 6 

6 

Sarah Ciresi9134
NY Mid Island

8.775 8.575 8.7508.750 34.850
9 7 7 9 7 

7 

Hannah Tapio9079
CT-Air Time

8.400 9.350 8.5508.475 34.775
14 1 9 13 8 

8 

Emily Beck9133
NY Excel

8.575 8.125 8.9259.050 34.675
13 12 2 8 9 

9 

Danielle Maffuid9059
CT-Dunne's

8.825 8.450 8.6507.950 33.875
7T 9T 14 11 10 

10 

Taohui Hunt9147
NY NYC Elite

8.000 8.600 9.1008.100 33.800
15 6 12 6 11 

11 

Kaylee Pacunas9017
MA - Walker's

8.700 8.700 7.2758.550 33.225
10 5 8 14 12 

12 

Taylor Sansone9138
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.675 7.800 8.7258.000 33.200
11T 13 13 10 13 

13 

Brittany Block9034
MA - Spectrum

8.675 7.125 8.5758.800 33.175
11T 14 5T 12 14 

14 

Alanah Pacheco - V9235
MA - Spectrum

8.825 0.000 0.0000.000 8.825
7T 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 9 / SR 6
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Balcerak9198
NY RGA

9.175 9.450 9.3259.350 37.300
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ana Reyes9180
NY Stumpf's Gymnasti

9.000 9.325 8.9759.150 36.450
5T 2 4 8 2 

2 

Eleanor Almeida9016
MA - Walker's

9.200 9.025 9.0509.025 36.300
3 3 6 6 3 

3 

Elizabeth Mahoney9045
MA - South Shore 

9.575 8.925 9.0008.250 35.750
1 5 14 7 4 

4 

Emma Venard9202
ME - Maine Academy

8.725 8.575 9.1009.325 35.725
11 8 2 3T 5 

5 

Mikaela Fairman9057
MA - Roots

9.325 9.000 8.4508.625 35.400
2 4 9 14 6 

6 

Bree Hussong9069
CT-Dearys

8.900 8.275 8.4009.300 34.875
8T 12 3 15 7T

7T

Katie Norris9224
RI - Aim High

8.325 8.350 9.1009.100 34.875
15 9T 5 3T 7T

7T

Gabriella Lester9084
CT-NEGX

8.300 8.350 9.0758.650 34.375
16 9T 8 5 9 

9 

Taylor Vannostrand9154
NY Artistic Gymnasti

8.975 8.750 8.7757.775 34.275
7 6 15 12 10 

10 

Alexis Hennessy9128
NY Orchard Park Gyms

8.775 8.100 8.8008.425 34.100
10 13 12T 11 11 

11 

Jessie Livingston9013
MA - Ace

9.000 7.200 8.8758.600 33.675
5T 16 10 10 12 

12 

Sophia Wade9123
NY Nina's

8.900 8.325 8.9257.500 33.650
8T 11 16 9 13 

13 

Alana Puciato9071
CT-Campbell's

8.200 8.675 8.3258.425 33.625
17 7 12T 16 14 

14 

Meghan French9073
CT  Kinetic Kids

8.600 7.550 8.6258.525 33.300
13T 15 11 13 15 

15 

Megan Nick9204
VT - Green Mountain

8.700 7.700 7.9508.875 33.225
12 14 7 17 16 

16 

Margaret Nieto - FX9228
MA - Exxcel

0.000 0.000 9.1250.000 9.125
18 17T 17T 2 17 

17 

Olivia O'Hara - V9233
MA - NESA

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600
13T 17T 17T 18 18 

18 
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Women / 9 / SR 7
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Schindel9188
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.000 9.125 9.3508.850 36.325
7T 2 4T 2 1 

1 

Monica McNulty9091
CT-NEGX

9.125 8.875 9.2509.050 36.300
3 4T 2 4 2 

2 

Savanna Desmarais9096
NH - Atlantic

9.025 8.825 9.0509.000 35.900
4T 6T 3 7 3 

3 

Vanessa Scalora9226
RI - Aim High

8.900 9.625 8.6258.625 35.775
11 1 8 14T 4 

4 

Mckenna Passalacqua9192
NY Valley Gymnastics

9.225 8.575 9.4008.375 35.575
2 9 14 1 5 

5 

Kiara Chan9056
MA - Quigg's

9.475 7.600 9.1759.250 35.500
1 17 1 5 6 

6 

Jenna Croteau9225
RI - Aim High

9.025 8.350 9.3258.650 35.350
4T 11 7 3 7 

7 

Gia Quinn9103
NH - Brentwood

9.000 8.525 9.1258.475 35.125
7T 10 10T 6 8 

8 

Alyssa O'connor9182
NY Apex

9.025 8.825 8.6008.475 34.925
4T 6T 10T 17 9 

9 

Julia Atkins9102
NH - NHA

8.850 8.825 8.7258.250 34.650
13 6T 16 12 10 

10 

Natasha Murray9014
MA - Ace

8.450 8.950 8.6258.550 34.575
17 3 9 14T 11 

11 

Grace Cvanciger9214
CT  Kinetic Kids

8.925 8.225 8.6258.775 34.550
10 12 6 14T 12 

12 

Michaela Stumpf9164
NY Stumpf's Gymnasti

8.650 8.875 8.3508.450 34.325
15 4T 12 18 13 

13 

Lauren McCormick9064
CT-Dunne's

8.875 8.025 8.8508.400 34.150
12 13 13 10T 14 

14 

Nicole Silva9220
RI - East Bay

8.600 7.800 8.8508.325 33.575
16 16 15 10T 15 

15 

Dani Somerville9120
NY Nastics

8.750 7.950 8.8757.825 33.400
14 15 18 8T 16 

16 

Jessica Morrissette9106
NH - PHANTOM

8.400 8.000 8.8758.075 33.350
18 14 17 8T 17 

17 

Brianna Carey9131
NY STGA

7.750 7.450 8.6508.850 32.700
19 18 4T 13 18 

18 

Leeanna Vanoni - V9230
NY Niagara

8.950 0.000 0.0000.000 8.950
9 19 19 19 19 

19 
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Women / 9 / SR 8
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan McNeil9089
CT-Shoreline

9.025 9.250 9.1758.500 35.950
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jillian Gagnon9053
MA - Cape Cod

8.800 9.075 8.8758.550 35.300
4T 2 2 6 2 

2 

Olivia Morrell9090
CT-NEGX

8.850 8.125 9.0758.750 34.800
2T 5 1 4 3 

3 

Kelsi Levesque9060
CT-Dunne's

8.800 8.475 9.1508.225 34.650
4T 4 5 2T 4 

4 

Kasey Bond9032
MA - Absolute

8.800 8.625 9.0257.850 34.300
4T 3 7 5 5 

5 

Melody Salerno9118
NY NYC Elite

8.400 8.000 9.1508.250 33.800
7 6 4 2T 6 

6 

Brett Flaherty9033
MA - Thompsons

8.850 7.800 8.8008.050 33.500
2T 7 6 7 7 

7 

Shari Heller - V-FX9236
MA - 10.0

8.225 0.000 8.3500.000 16.575
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / JR 1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Huber9191
NY RGA

9.400 9.400 9.3759.400 37.575
2 1T 2 1T 1 

1 

Dymiana Cox9122
NY Dynamic Dymnastic

9.450 8.750 9.2508.850 36.300
1 7 9 4T 2 

2 

Olivia Waldorf9163
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.050 9.050 8.8009.300 36.200
4 4 4 8 3 

3 

Simona Kerekes9026
MA - Brestyans

8.900 8.675 9.2509.325 36.150
6 8 3 4T 4 

4 

Riley McCusker9067
CT-GymRev

8.925 8.900 8.7759.525 36.125
5 6 1 9 5 

5 

Zoe Kyriako...9167
NY Stumpf's Gymnasti

8.625 9.225 9.0009.250 36.100
10 3 6 7 6 

6 

Helena Fortinash9181
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.875 8.550 9.3759.275 36.075
7 9 5 1T 7 

7 

Charlotte Fried9175
NY Chelsea Piers

8.775 9.400 8.4509.075 35.700
8 1T 7 10 8 

8 

Angeline Grabmeier9002
MA - Elite

8.750 9.000 9.2758.500 35.525
9 5 11 3 9 

9 

Natalie Parks9150
NY WCGA

9.225 7.500 9.0258.975 34.725
3 10T 8 6 10 

10 

Kathlenn Bowe9205
NY Exper-Tiess Gymna

8.300 7.500 8.2758.825 32.900
11 10T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / JR 2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Horowitz9030
MA - Daggett's

8.850 9.175 9.2758.925 36.225
6 4 4T 3 1 

1 

Leah Gneco9171
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

9.075 9.250 8.7759.100 36.200
3T 3 1 10T 2 

2 

Katie Bishop9151
NY Mid Island

9.275 8.500 9.3259.025 36.125
1 11 3 2 3 

3 

Katelyn Cox9189
NY WCGA

8.200 9.525 9.2258.550 35.500
12 1 7 4 4 

4 

Jorden Streete9005
MA - Roots

9.075 9.025 9.1508.175 35.425
3T 6 12 5 5 

5 

Amanda Goldstein9153
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.700 8.550 9.1009.050 35.400
9T 10 2 6 6 

6 

Robyn Kelley9021
MA - Reading

8.700 9.000 9.3508.300 35.350
9T 7 9T 1 7 

7 

Mallory Puscheck9199
NY RGA

9.200 8.875 8.9008.300 35.275
2 9 9T 9 8 

8 

Cassidy Girolamo9087
CT-NEGX

8.725 9.300 8.7758.250 35.050
8 2 11 10T 9 

9 

Sophie Spencer9093
CT-NEGX

8.050 8.950 8.7758.800 34.575
14 8 6 10T 10 

10 

Shailyn St Brice9094
CT-NEGX

8.800 8.475 8.7758.500 34.550
7 12 8 10T 11 

11 

Victoria Demeo9169
NY WCGA

8.175 9.100 8.9757.825 34.075
13 5 13 7T 12 

12 

Lilliana Lucchese9113
NY Mid Island

8.675 8.325 8.0758.925 34.000
11 13 4T 14 13 

13 

Angela Philippides9237
NY New Image

8.900 8.000 8.9757.400 33.275
5 14 14 7T 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / JR 3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristin Lang9196
NY RGA

9.525 9.200 9.3759.425 37.525
1 4 2 4T 1 

1 

Jessica Lopez9195
NY Mid Island

9.350 9.225 9.1258.875 36.575
2 3 7 9 2 

2 

Amara Cunningham9174
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 8.6759.100 36.375
3T 2 5 12 3 

3 

Jensen Todd9172
NY Valley Gymnastics

9.250 8.700 9.5758.800 36.325
3T 8 8 1 4 

4 

Molly Murphy9023
MA - Brestyans

9.050 8.000 9.4509.625 36.125
7 14 1 2T 5 

5 

Rachel Decious9024
MA - Brestyans

8.800 8.525 9.4509.325 36.100
13 10 3 2T 6 

6 

Kallie Grochowski9006
MA - Roots

8.825 9.550 9.0008.625 36.000
12 1 9 11 7 

7 

Marissa James9025
MA - Brestyans

9.125 8.025 9.3759.075 35.600
6 13 6 4T 8 

8 

Adnerys DeJesus9066
CT-DarienY

8.925 8.625 8.5759.150 35.275
10 9 4 14 9 

9 

Cassie Wishner9157
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

9.025 8.850 9.1008.075 35.050
8 7 13 10 10 

10 

Sophia LeBlanc9211
MA - MGC-Waltham

9.000 8.225 9.2508.525 35.000
9 12 10 7 11 

11 

Haley Kondo9177
NY WCGA

9.200 8.250 9.1508.100 34.700
5 11 12 8 12 

12 

Sari Thaler9212
MA - GLC

8.750 8.950 8.6258.200 34.525
14T 6 11 13 13 

13 

Amanda Grigas9110
NY Dynamic Dymnastic

8.850 8.975 7.6257.875 33.325
11 5 14 15 14 

14 

Ellie Ballou - V-FX9229
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.750 0.000 9.3750.000 18.125
14T 15 15 4T 15 

15 
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Women / 9 / JR 4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Petrillo9022
MA - Brestyans

8.950 9.025 9.4259.325 36.725
8 4T 2T 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Reynolds9011
MA - 10.0

9.100 9.225 8.7009.475 36.500
3T 1 1 12 2 

2 

Sierra DeMarinis9007
MA - Roots

8.875 8.975 9.1759.175 36.200
9T 6 4 7 3 

3 

Carmen Bebbington9029
MA - Brestyans

8.975 8.375 9.4009.325 36.075
7 12 2T 2 4 

4 

Hailey Reiff9101
NH - NEGTC

9.050 9.075 9.3008.600 36.025
6 3 12 5 5T

5T

Julia O'Sullivan9003
MA - Elite

9.100 9.025 8.8509.050 36.025
3T 4T 6T 11 5T

5T

Dorothy Wernick9161
NY WCGA

9.125 8.950 9.2258.700 36.000
2 7 11 6 7 

7 

Lindsay Albert9027
MA - Brestyans

9.200 8.550 9.3508.750 35.850
1 10 10 3 8 

8 

Cassidy Ryan9075
CT-Vasi's

9.100 7.800 9.3258.875 35.100
3T 14 9 4 9 

9 

Olivia Zona9039
MA - GLC

8.875 7.700 9.0509.100 34.725
9T 15 5 8 10 

10 

Julia Nomberg9141
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

8.800 8.825 8.6258.350 34.600
11 8 13 13T 11 

11 

Hannah Stahlbrodt9185
NY GC2

8.425 8.325 8.4008.975 34.125
14 13 8 15 12 

12 

Clare Hampford9080
CT-Vasi's

8.550 8.425 8.9757.900 33.850
12T 11 14 10 13 

13 

Courtney Fondacaro9111
NY New Image

8.550 8.625 8.6257.100 32.900
12T 9 15 13T 14 

14 

Jasmine Loy-Smith9083
CT-Thames Valley

0.000 9.125 9.0009.050 27.175
15 2 6T 9 15 

15 
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Women / 9 / JR 5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Goldman9206
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.100 9.425 9.3759.400 37.300
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Jordan Ceccarini9187
NY Farmingdale

9.175 9.225 9.4259.075 36.900
2 6 7 1 2 

2 

Alexis Stern9170
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

8.850 9.325 9.3259.350 36.850
8 4 3 3 3 

3 

Reid Schaefer9209
NY WCGA

9.150 9.375 9.1008.800 36.425
3 2T 15 7 4 

4 

Alyssa Gardner9166
NY Hamburg Gymnastic

9.000 9.300 8.9008.825 36.025
5 5 13T 10 5 

5 

Hannah Cohen9216
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

8.900 9.000 8.4759.550 35.925
6T 8 1 16T 6T

6T

Michelle Rubinetti9159
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.825 8.850 9.3008.950 35.925
9T 10 9 4 6T

6T

Corrine Castoldi9127
NY GMGC Rocky Point

8.800 9.375 8.4758.900 35.550
11 2T 11 16T 8 

8 

Carson Cronin9008
MA - Elite

8.900 8.000 9.2259.325 35.450
6T 17T 4 5T 9 

9 

Michelle Waldron9043
MA - Cape Cod

9.375 8.500 8.6758.825 35.375
1 15 13T 15 10 

10 

Rebecca Cribbs9176
NY Niagara

8.475 8.725 9.2258.850 35.275
16 12 12 5T 11 

11 

Claire Martin9119
NY STGA

8.825 8.825 9.0008.500 35.150
9T 11 18 8 12 

12 

Emily Glatt9218
CT-NEGX

8.600 9.100 8.1759.125 35.000
14 7 6 18 13 

13 

Miranda Roberson9184
NY Stumpf's Gymnasti

8.650 8.250 8.8009.200 34.900
13 16 5 12 14 

14 

Nicole Lanouette9099
NH - Off The Wall

8.550 8.700 8.8758.750 34.875
15 13 17 11 15 

15 

Melanie Coleman9061
CT-NewEra

8.700 8.925 8.0509.000 34.675
12 9 8 19 16 

16 

Leah Jewett9219
CT-NEGX

7.800 8.000 8.7008.925 33.425
19 17T 10 14 17 

17 

Katie Uba9148
NY Stumpf's Gymnasti

7.900 7.400 8.9758.775 33.050
18 19 16 9 18 

18 

Claire Dempsey9129
NY Exper-Tiess Gymna

8.350 8.650 8.7506.900 32.650
17 14 19 13 19 

19 
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Women / 9 / JR 6
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Lee9010
MA - 10.0

9.025 9.550 9.3009.275 37.150
5 1 2 3 1 

1 

Emma Breitbarth9207
NY GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.175 9.300 9.2259.425 37.125
1 4 1 4 2 

2 

Michelle Mak9197
NY Mid Island

8.700 9.225 9.4509.250 36.625
12 6 3 1 3 

3 

Taylor Churchill9081
CT-Thames Valley

9.000 9.425 8.5009.225 36.150
6T 2 4 15 4T

4T

Alyssa Firth9186
NY Mid Island

8.850 9.275 9.3258.700 36.150
9 5 8T 2 4T

4T

Caitlin Flynn9049
MA - MGC-Waltham

9.100 9.000 8.6259.100 35.825
3 7 5 11 6 

6 

Lauren Hansen9054
MA - Cape Cod

8.625 9.350 9.0508.700 35.725
14T 3 8T 9 7 

7 

Laura Braverman9051
MA - NESA

9.000 8.600 9.1258.850 35.575
6T 12 7 5T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Myrus9223
RI - OSSG

9.075 8.800 8.9258.600 35.400
4 8 12 10 9 

9 

Sara Fisher9107
NH - PHANTOM

9.125 8.400 9.1008.625 35.250
2 13 10T 8 10 

10 

Keara Loughlin9018
MA - Walker's

8.775 8.625 9.1258.625 35.150
10T 11 10T 5T 11 

11 

Rachel Cadet9058
MA - Wilkey's

8.900 8.700 8.3008.550 34.450
8 9 13 16 12 

12 

Kaylee Sanford9132
NY Excel

8.625 8.200 8.5509.000 34.375
14T 15 6 14 13 

13 

Maci Prescott9203
VT - Le Studio

8.550 8.675 8.6008.450 34.275
16 10 14 12 14 

14 

Liana Shames9050
MA - Nashoba

8.775 7.850 9.1258.100 33.850
10T 16 16 5T 15 

15 

Danielle Thaler9142
NY Niagara

8.675 8.225 8.5758.125 33.600
13 14 15 13 16 

16 
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Women / 9 / JR 7
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Stehler9200
NY RGA

9.325 9.350 9.5009.275 37.450
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Wiggers9183
NY GMGC Rocky Point

9.150 9.175 9.2009.150 36.675
3T 4 3 3T 2 

2 

Savannah Gigandet9108
NH - PHANTOM

9.000 8.800 9.1009.225 36.125
5T 6T 2 7 3 

3 

Danielle Brucato9048
MA - Elite

9.000 9.375 9.0008.725 36.100
5T 2 5T 8 4 

4 

Sydney Fair9038
MA - Brestyans

9.375 9.050 9.2008.350 35.975
1 5 8 3T 5 

5 

Julia Schaefer9047
MA - Elite

8.725 9.450 9.1258.500 35.800
10 1 7 6 6 

6 

Sara Calabro9052
MA - NESA

8.775 8.800 8.9009.050 35.525
9 6T 4 9 7 

7 

Mackenzie Donner9158
NY Stumpf's Gymnasti

8.900 8.225 9.3758.725 35.225
8 9 5T 2 8 

8 

Brianna Rovella9082
CT-American

8.950 8.175 9.1508.275 34.550
7 10 9 5 9 

9 

Madison Britting9100
NH - Flipz

9.150 8.450 8.8007.650 34.050
3T 8 10 10 10 

10 

Lauren Galotti - V9234
MA - South Shore 

8.700 0.000 0.0000.000 8.700
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Judge's Signatures

2013 Region VI Championships
Meet Results
Apr 12-14, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/13/2013 8:54 PM

Women / 9 / JR 8
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deanna Magro9062
CT-GymRev

9.300 9.025 9.1509.075 36.550
1 3T 2T 6 1 

1 

Shelby Schumaker9190
NY WCGA

9.100 9.150 9.3008.975 36.525
3T 2 5 2 2 

2 

Emily Rothman9037
MA - Brestyans

8.950 8.650 9.4259.025 36.050
6 6 4 1 3 

3 

Jennifer O'Neill9070
CT-NextDimension

9.100 8.350 9.1009.100 35.650
3T 7 1 7T 4 

4 

Eleanor LaFountain9201
ME - Dudziak's

8.800 9.025 9.1008.575 35.500
9 3T 8 7T 5 

5 

Jenna Fiebelkorn9168
NY Stumpf's Gymnasti

8.850 8.150 9.2259.075 35.300
7 8 2T 5 6 

6 

Jacqueline Kutcher9046
MA - Gym & More

8.825 9.375 8.6508.350 35.200
8 1 10 13 7 

7 

Theresa Demaria9156
NY WCGA

9.125 7.675 9.2758.950 35.025
2 11 6 3 8T

8T

Isabella Antonangeli9035
MA - Spectrum

8.475 8.800 8.9508.800 35.025
11 5 7 11 8T

8T

Shannon Berrigan9160
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

9.050 8.050 9.0508.375 34.525
5 10 9 9 10 

10 

Alyssa Williams9143
NY Kennett Goshen

8.250 8.100 8.9007.950 33.200
12 9 11 12 11 

11 

Katelyn Her9222
RI - RISE

8.725 6.700 9.0007.500 31.925
10 12 12 10 12 

12 

Allison Arthur - FX9227
MA - Elite

0.000 0.000 9.2500.000 9.250
13 13 13 4 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Massachusetts USA  Gymnastics


	2013 Region 6_L10results_SRA
	2013 Region 6_L10results_SRB
	2013 Region 6_L10results_SRC
	2013 Region 6_L10results_SRD
	2013 Region 6_L10results_JRA
	2013 Region 6_L10results_JRB
	2013 Region 6_L10results_JRC
	2013 Region 6_L10results_JRD
	2013 Region 6_L9_SR1
	2013 Region 6_L9_SR2
	2013 Region 6_L9_SR3
	2013 Region 6_L9_SR4
	2013 Region 6_L9_SR5
	2013 Region 6_L9_SR6
	2013 Region 6_L9_SR7
	2013 Region 6_L9_SR8
	2013 Region 6_L9_JR1
	2013 Region 6_L9_JR2
	2013 Region 6_L9_JR3
	2013 Region 6_L9_JR4
	2013 Region 6_L9_JR5
	2013 Region 6_L9_JR6
	2013 Region 6_L9_JR7
	2013 Region 6_L9_JR8

